Huron

UNIVERSITY

25-26 Part Time Program Fees - International

Arts and Social Sci (FASS), M and Organizational Studies (BMOS) & Theology (BA Religion Theology, MDiv, MTS)
Single Payment| Tuition and Compulsory Fees
USC Health,
Dental, My LTC Bus
Total Fees Tuition Huron Fees ~ HUCSC Fees BHTS Fees Western Fees  USC Fees Virtual Dr. Pass Orientation Fee Western 1 Card UHIP
DUE DATE: Due in fullin the term when course is taken
Parttime 1.0
FASS
Year 1 $ 10,732.78 | $ 9,222.00 | $ 511.55 | § 50.75 | $ - $ 12007 | $ 3641 [$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 2 $ 10,447.58 | $ 9,222.00 | $ 22635 | $ 50.75 | $ N $ 12007 | $ 3641 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 3 $ 10,27358 | $ 9,048.00 | $ 226.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 12007 | $ 3641 [$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 4 $ 993858 |$ 8,713.00 | $ 22635 | $ 50.75 | $ N $ 12007 | $ 3641 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
BMOS
Year 1 $ 1318158 | § 11,670.80 | $ 511.55 | § 50.75 | $ - $ 12007 | $ 3641 [$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 2 $ 12,896.38 | $ 11,670.80 | $ 226.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 3 $ 12,896.38 | $ 11,670.80 | $ 226.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 12007 | $ 3641 [$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 4 $ 12,464.18 | $ 11,238.60 | $ 226.35 | $ 50.75 | $ - $ 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
THEOLOGY
Year 1 $ 10,752.78 | $ 9,222.00 | $ 511.55 | § 50.75 | $ 20.00 | $ 12007 | $ 3641 [$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 2 $ 10,467.58 | $ 9,222.00 | $ 226.35 | $ 50.75 | $ 20.00 | $ 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 3 $ 10,293.58 | $ 9,048.00 | $ 226.35 | $ 50.75 | $ 20.00 | $ 12007 | $ 3641 [$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 4 $ 995858 |$ 8,713.00 | $ 226.35 | $ 50.75 | $ 20.00 | $ 120.07 | $ 3641 |$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Parttime 0.5
FASS
Year 1 $ 576241]$ 4,611.00 | $ 255.78 | $ 25.37 | $ - $ 60.04 | $ 1822 |$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 2 $ 561981 |$ 4,611.00 | $ 11317 | $ 2537 | $ - $ 60.04 | $ 1822 [$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 3 $ 5532818 4,524.00 | $ 11317 | $ 25.37 | $ - $ 60.04 | $ 1822 |$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 4 $ 536531]$% 4,356.50 | $ 11317 | $ 2537 | $ - $ 60.04 | $ 1822 [$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
BMOS
Year 1 $ 698681]$ 5,835.40 | $ 255.78 | $ 25.37 | $ - $ 60.04 | $ 1822 |$ - $ - $ - $ - $ 792.00
Year 2 $ 6844218 5,835.40 11317 | $ 25.37 - $ 60.04 18.22 - - $ - - $ 792.00
Year 3 $ 684421 |% 5,835.40 11317 | $ 25.37 - $ 60.04 18.22 - - $ - - $ 792.00
Year 4 $ 662811]8% 5,619.30 11317 | $ 25.37 - $ 60.04 18.22 - - $ - - $ 792.00
THEOLOGY
Year 1 $ 577241 |$ 4,611.00 255.78 | $ 25.37 10.00 | $ 60.04 18.22 - - $ - - $ 792.00
Year2 $ 5620818 4,611.00 11317 | $ 25.37 10.00 | $ 60.04 18.22 - - $ - - $ 792.00
Year 3 $ 554281 |$% 4,524.00 11317 | $ 25.37 10.00 | $ 60.04 18.22 - - $ - - $ 792.00
Year4 $ 5375318 4,356.50 11317 | $ 25.37 10.00 | $ 60.04 18.22 - - $ - - $ 792.00
NOTES:
Viewing Your Fee Statement Late Payments

1. Invoices are available in an electronic format and not mailed out. To access your statement kindly sign in with your uwo user ID and password via the respective link below.

Huron Student Fina
MATheology (Masters o
2. Fall/Winter d bi registration.

eligion & Theology. MDIv, I fents

of Fees

Click here for Graduate degree program MA Theology (Masters of Arts Theology) Fees

2.Yaands b 025 in addition to their Western Fees,

Ustudent for the fir a$50.00 fee for a student card.

4. outof Dr. Plan through

5. Opt-out credits will be reflected on student statements by November 6th,2025.

Paying Your Fees
1. Payment options can be found on Money Matters > Payment options.
2.Please pay allfeesto Huron University College.
3. For Part-Time students, fulltuition is due in the corresponding term the courses are taken
4 Hi b days to make their 1st late

23,2025 and 0.

residence for non-p:

15 through the Opt out Form in Money Matters > Ancillary Fee Information.

1. Late fees will be applied

frer the August 8th

2. Moverin ot be permitted ifvour is unpaid (thi . meal plan and
Late Fee
$80.00
$156.00
$250.00
$430.00
y t 15th and &
1 PP by u by July 15th.
2. holds on your and tgreater than $0.
Withdrawing From Courses and or Residence
1. Cancellation, Wither d Refund >
2.Student tudent t: there may b

your fee account and/or your OSAP application.
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